STUDENT MODULE FEEDBACK

Summary Report UG Modules

Number of Modules: 62
Total N of Responses: 1116
Average response rate: 51.6%

Strongly Agree Neither Disagree Strongly | Disagree& | Agree& |Averag
agree (5) (4) agree nor (2) disagree| Strongly | Strongly e
disagree (1) Disagree Agree
(3)
2. Content is delivered in engaging 458 487 87 70 14 84 945 4.17
way 41.0% 43.6% 7.8%  63% 1.3% 7.5% 84.7%
3. Feedback received on the module | 436 509 113 42 16 58 945 4.17
enhances learning 39.1% 45.6% 10.1%  3.8% 1.4% | 52% | 84.7%
462 488 94 49 23 72 950 4.18
4. The module is well organised
41.4% 43.7% 8.4% 4.4% 2.1% 6.5% 85.1%
5. The module offers an appropriate 604 434 45 27 6 33 1038 4.44
level of intellectual challenge 54.1% 38.9% 4.0%  2.4% 05% | 3.0% | 93.0%
6. Appropriate support is available 483 503 77 36 17 53 986 4.25
throughout the module 43.3% 45.1% 6.9%  3.2% 15% | 4.7% | 88.4%

2. Content delivered in engaging way

3. Feedback enhances learning

4. Module is well organised

5. Appropriate level of intellectual challenge

6. Appropriate support
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